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Please note:  This is a preliminary list and events, times, locations, and dates are subject to change.   
Sponsors will be notified if a change takes place.  We do occasionally add more events and will notify  

you well in advance of any additional sponsor events.  Thank you! 

JULY- Economic Update 
 
Tuesday, August 3, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
AUGUST- Month of Giving Interfaith Drive 
     Charity Spotlight  
     Sponsor Spotlight  
 
Tuesday, September 7, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
SEPTEMBER-  Top Producer Panel 
  YPN Retreat/Open Meeting 
 
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
OCTOBER- Last Haunt on Tour  
 
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
NOVEMBER- NSDCAR Award Show 
 
Tuesday, December 7, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
DECEMBER- Ugly Sweater Bowling Party 
 
 
*Last Haunt on Tour will be decided pending 
Covid-19 Restrictions 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
JANUARY- Proposition Update 
Webinar with Jordan Marks 
 
Tuesday, February 2, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 

 
FEBRUARY- Blood Donation w/YPN 
 
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
MARCH- Tax Tips Webinar 
 
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
APRIL- Sponsor Spotlight 
 
Tuesday, May 4, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
MAY- Pandemic Producer Panel 
 
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
JUNE- Beach Clean Up 
            NSDCAR Annual Meeting 

 
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 

 


